SYLVANIA

RTS LIVE FEED 5 WIRE
0042576

CeZen

Features

* Live feed connection that is integrated into the trunk
rail. Push fit terminals

‘s

>
N 7’
s ’

»
/)
\\/\/‘

A .
N

Product Overview

Product name

RTS LIVE FEED 5 WIRE

Technology Accessory
General application Logistics & Industry
ETIM Class N/A
Product EAN number 5410288425764
Warranty 5 years

Data table

GENERAL DATA

Product name

RTS LIVE FEED 5 WIRE

Technology Accessory

General application Logistics & Industry
ETIM Class N/A

Warranty 5 years
ELECTRICAL DATA

Control gear required No

PHYSICAL DATA

© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed:14.07.2023

Light your world

Page 1 of 2



SYLVANIA

RTS LIVE FEED 5 WIRE
0042576

Weight (kg)

PACKAGING

Single packaging type

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)

DUN14 (outer)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)

SAFETY DATA

Special purpose lamp
Dry applications use only
Suitable for household illumination

© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed:14.07.2023

0.03

Without Packaging
5410288425764
15.0

10.0

2.0
15410288425761
350

44.0

44.0

18.0

No
No
No

Light your world

Page 2 of 2



