

RTS LIVE FEED 5 WIRE **0042576**





• Live feed connection that is integrated into the trunk rail. Push fit terminals



Product Overview

Product name	RTS LIVE FEED 5 WIRE
Technology	Accessory
General application	Logistics & Industry
ETIM Class	N/A
Product EAN number	5410288425764
Warranty	5 years

Data table

GENERAL DATA

Product name	RTS LIVE FEED 5 WIRE
Technology	Accessory
General application	Logistics & Industry
ETIM Class	N/A
Warranty	5 years

ELECTRICAL DATA

Contro	l gear required	No

PHYSICAL DATA



RTS LIVE FEED 5 WIRE

0042576

Weight (kg) 0.03

PACKAGING

Single packaging type	Without Packaging
Product EAN number	5410288425764
Packaging single length / height (cm)	15.0
Packaging single width (cm)	10.0
Packaging single depth (cm)	2.0
DUN14 (outer)	15410288425761
Units per outer package	350
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	44.0
Packaging outer width (cm)	44.0
Packaging outer depth (cm)	18.0

SAFETY DATA

Special purpose lamp	No
Dry applications use only	No
Suitable for household illumination	No